Accessories (Order Separately)
PKIT12W – Pendant Kit, 12” White Finish*
PKIT12B – Pendant Kit, 12” Black Finish*
*Custom pendant lengths and colors available, consult factory.
Example: CSBR2RE17
codes and standards
• UL 48 listed
• IC rated

cast aluminum construction.
• A range of finishes are available (see
Ordering Information below).
• A bar hanger bracket kit is standard for
recessed applications.
installation
• Universal mounting configurations include
recessed ceiling mount, surface ceiling
mount, surface end mount and surface wall
mount.
• Surface mount configurations mount to a
3.5” octagonal junction box.
electronics
• AC only - 120/277 VAC dual voltage input
with surge protection is standard on all
models.
operating temperature range
• 32°F (0°C) to 104°F (40°C).
power consumption
• AC only, 120 VAC: 60 Hz, 0.084 A, 9.1
W, .90 Pf.
• AC only, 277 VAC: 60 Hz, 0.037 A, 9.3
W, .90 Pf.
lamps
• Illumination of the Caliber Signage panel
is accomplished with the use of high-
brightness white LEDs in an optical array
offering even illumination.
warranty
• Five full year warranty on unit.
Series Options
 Blank – No Options
 FL – AC Flasher
 RFL – Remote Switched Flasher
 CS – Caliber
Series White
LED AC Only
Signage
Lens Insert
 Blank – Clear
 M – Mirror
Housing Color
 A – Brushed Aluminum
 B – Black
 W – White
 BR – Dark Bronze
# of Faces
 1 – Single Face
 2 – Double
Face
CS
Graphics Color
 R – Red
 G – Green
 B – Blue
 K – Black
 Y – Yellow
Optional text
colors available,